
Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 1012507006080

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

05-JUL-2025 16:52:24Challan Generated On :

DLCPM0033247000Establishment ID :

MARVEL ENTERPRISESEstablishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

145Total Members :

JUN-2025Wage Month :

4,17,633Total Amount (Rs) :

2,63,028Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

8,353Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

1,37,904Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

8,348Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : ICICI Bank

229070725003967CRN :

Payment Date : 07-JUL-2025

Payment Confirmation Date : 07-JUL-2025

07/07/2025 17:Generated On

0Total PMRPY Benefit :
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COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN:

Establishment Code &

Address :

Dues for the wage monthDLCPM0033247000

VILL & POST KARALA, NEW DELHI, DELHI, DELHI

June     2025

1012507006080

MARVEL ENTERPRISES

Total Subscribers :

Total Wages :

144 143 144

       16,55,454        16,69,504       16,70,504

EPF EPS EDLI

ECR Id

LIN :

124297011

1350664169

SL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL

1 Administration Charges                0            8,353                0 8,353               0                0

2 Employer's Share Of           62,562                0         1,37,904 208,814           8,348                0

3 Employee's Share Of         2,00,466                0                0 200,466               0                0

(This is a system generated challan on 05-JUL-2025 16:52, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

        4,17,633Grand Total : Four Lakh Seventeen Thousand Six Hundred Thirty-Three

D)  Total (A + B + C) ( Rs.) -

B)  A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

A)  A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

E)  Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.)

F)  Total amount of uploaded ECR (D +

            0

            0

            0

PMRPY ABRY

C)  A/C no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) - 0

            0

            0

            0

            0

     4,17,633

        4,17,633

This challan is not proof of payment. To know the payment status please use “TRRN query Search” at www.epfindia.gov.in.

https://www.epfindia.gov.in


EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

MARVEL ENTERPRISES

DLCPM0033247000

12

JUN-2025

05-JUL-2025 16:5205-JUL-2025

OK

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1350664169

ECR

JUL-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 124297011

Total Members 145

              0

Total EPF Contribution Total EPS Contribution

Total EPF-EPS Contribution

       1,37,904

Total Refund Advance         62,562

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPSTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,00,466

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :

EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No.
Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       17,548
ABHIJIT NAYAK

        1,067        1,536
1 102036861969 N.A.

       12,804             3       12,804ABHIJIT
NAYAK

-
       12,804             0          469

- -

       34,000
ABID SHAH

        1,250        1,800
2 101595359092 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABID SHAH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,457ALOK KUMAR
MOHANTY

        1,250        1,800
3 101311002139 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ALOK KUMAR
MOHANTY

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       13,428ANIL KUMAR
MOHANTY

          889        1,281
4 101722766600 N.A.

       10,678             6       10,678ANIL KUMAR
MOHANTY

-
       10,678             0          392

- -

       15,636ANIRUDHA
MOHALIK

        1,030        1,484
5 101752785541 N.A.

       12,364             3       12,364ANIRUDHA
MOHALIK

-
       12,364             0          454

- -

        8,000ASHOK KUMAR
LENKA

          562          809
6 101860088194 N.A.

        6,744            13        6,744ASHOK KUMAR
LENKA

-
        6,744             0          247

- -

       17,457ASIT KUMAR
DAS

        1,250        1,800
7 101411474182 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASIT KUMAR
DAS

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,457AYASKANT
SWAIN

        1,250        1,800
8 101740258413 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AYASKANT
SWAIN

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        9,619
BABULA DALEI

          702        1,012
9 101860088173 N.A.

        8,430            10        8,430BABULA
DALEI

-
        8,430             0          310

- -

        2,032
BALAE HEMBRAM

          140          202
10 102166103393 N.A.

        1,686            22        1,686BALAE
HEMBRA
M

-
        1,686             0           62

- -

       15,390BALARAM
MUDULI

        1,124        1,619
11 102043551986 N.A.

       13,488             1       13,488BALARAM
MUDULI

-
       13,488             0          495

- -

       16,560BANAJ KUMAR
GIRI

        1,170        1,686
12 101549043969 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050BANAJ KUMAR
GIRI

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

        8,434
BARUN DAS

          616          887
13 101912186534 N.A.

        7,392             9        7,392
BARUN DAS -

        7,392             0          271
- -

        9,680
BASANTA JENA

          693          998
14 102063851317 N.A.

        8,316             7        8,316BASANTA
JENA

-
        8,316             0          305

- -

       14,748BASANTA
PANIGRAHI

        1,077        1,551
15 101828796561 N.A.

       12,926             2       12,926BASANTA
PANIGRAHI

-
       12,926             0          474

- -

       21,000BHABANI
SHANKAR NAYAK

        1,250        1,800
16 101307750827 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHABANISHAN
KAR NAYAK

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,081BHAGIRATHA
NAYAK

        1,170        1,686
17 101525592170 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050BHAGIRATHA
NAYAK

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       18,059BHAGYABATI
PANDA

        1,250        1,800
18 101784361686 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHAGYABATI
PANDA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       12,183
BHIMA SING

          889        1,281
19 101836093923 N.A.

       10,678             6       10,678
BHIMA SING -

       10,678             0          392
- -

       13,178BIJAN KUMAR
MAJHI

          962        1,386
20 101222077994 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550BIJAN KUMAR
MAJHI

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

       11,069BIJAY KUMAR
MAHAKUD

          808        1,164
21 102063851340 N.A.

        9,702             4        9,702BIJAY KUMAR
MAHAKUD

-
        9,702             0          356

- -

       11,340
BIJAY NAYAK

          796        1,146
22 101836093906 N.A.

        9,554             8        9,554
BIJAY NAYAK -

        9,554             0          350
- -

       17,879BIKASH KUMAR
ROUT

        1,170        1,686
23 101948637817 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050BIKASH
KUMAR ROUT

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       19,056BINOD KUMAR
MALLIK

        1,170        1,686
24 101558123430 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050BINOD KUMAR
MALLIK

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       20,700BIRANCHI
NARAYAN SAHOO

        1,170        1,686
25 101949095770 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050
BIRANCHI
NARAYAN
SAHOO

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       13,178
BRENDRA SOREN

          962        1,386
26 101761360304 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550BIRENDRA
SOREN

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

       11,859BISWAJEET
BARIK

          843        1,214
27 101744036078 N.A.

       10,116             7       10,116BISWAJEET
BARIK

-
       10,116             0          371

- -

       15,520
BISWAJIT DAS

        1,124        1,619
28 102204969909 N.A.

       13,488             1       13,488BISWAJIT
DAS

-
       13,488             0          495

- -

       17,457BISWAPRATAP
PRADHAN

        1,250        1,800
29 101750092288 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BISWAPRATAP
PRADHAN

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,457BRAMHANANDA
JENA

        1,250        1,800
30 101840252791 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BRAMHANANDA
JENA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        7,907CHAITANYA
TUDU

          577          832
31 102018839755 N.A.

        6,930            10        6,930CHAITANYA
TUDU

-
        6,930             0          255

- -
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EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No.
Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

       16,841CHANDRAKANT
JENA

        1,030        1,484
32 101337244875 N.A.

       12,364             3       12,364CHANDRAKANT
A JENA

-
       12,364             0          454

- -

        7,380CHINMAY
PRADHAN

          539          776
33 101828376053 N.A.

        6,468            11        6,468CHINMAY
PRADHAN

-
        6,468             0          237

- -

       14,899DAMBRUDHAR
GANA

        1,077        1,551
34 101330503561 N.A.

       12,926             2       12,926DAMBARU
DHARA GANA

-
       12,926             0          474

- -

        9,775DEBA PRASAD
HOTA

          714        1,028
35 101209793346 N.A.

        8,568            11        8,568DEBA PRASAD
HOTA

-
        8,568             0          314

- -

       10,400DEBANANDA
MOHANTA

          749        1,079
36 101965269984 N.A.

        8,992             9        8,992DEBANANDA
MOHANTA

-
        8,992             0          330

- -

        3,163DEBASHISH
MAJHI

          231          333
37 101977206892 N.A.

        2,772            19        2,772DEBASHISH
MAJHI

-
        2,772             0          102

- -

       12,651DEBASISH
MANGAL

          924        1,331
38 101899035740 N.A.

       11,088             1       11,088DEBASISH
MANGAL

-
       11,088             0          407

- -

       11,597DEEPAK KUMAR
BEHERA

          847        1,220
39 101513545266 N.A.

       10,164             3       10,164
DEEPAK
KUMAR
BEHERA

-
       10,164             0          373

- -

       17,980DEEPAK KUMAR
MAHAPATRA

        1,124        1,619
40 101761317731 N.A.

       13,488             1       13,488
DEEPAK
KUMAR
MAHAPATRA

-
       13,488             0          495

- -

       10,500DHIRENDRA
MOHANTY

          749        1,079
41 100136958264 N.A.

        8,992             9        8,992DHIRENDRA
MOHANTY

-
        8,992             0          330

- -

       13,178DILLIP KUMAR
NAYAK

          962        1,386
42 102018839764 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550DILLIP
KUMAR NAYAK

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

       14,610
DINESH NAYAK

        1,067        1,536
43 101841395485 N.A.

       12,804             3       12,804DINESH
NAYAK

-
       12,804             0          469

- -

       18,776
DINESH PATRA

        1,170        1,686
44 101836785773 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050DINESH
PATRA

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       12,651DOLAGOBINDA
ROUT

          924        1,331
45 101817684572 N.A.

       11,088             1       11,088DOLAGOBINDA
ROUT

-
       11,088             0          407

- -

       16,759GAGAN BIHARI
PATRA

        1,224        1,763
46 101772992670 N.A.

       14,688             1       14,688
GAGAN
BIHARI
PATRA

-
       14,688             0          539

- -

       13,966GAJENDRA
NANGAL

          983        1,416
47 101902556062 N.A.

       11,802             4       11,802GAJENDRA
NANGAL

-
       11,802             0          433

- -

       12,183GIRIJASHANKAR
PRADHAN

          889        1,281
48 101910469440 N.A.

       10,678             6       10,678
GIRIJA
SHANKAR
PRADHAN

-
       10,678             0          392

- -

       11,597GOPAL CHANDRA
BEHERA

          847        1,220
49 101252960465 N.A.

       10,164             3       10,164
GOPAL
CHANDRA
BEHERA

-
       10,164             0          373

- -

       11,069
GOURANGA ROUT

          808        1,164
50 102134366784 N.A.

        9,702             4        9,702GOURANG
AROUT

-
        9,702             0          356

- -

       15,390GOUTTAM
BINDHANI

        1,124        1,619
51 101772992712 N.A.

       13,488             1       13,488GOUTTAM
BINDHANI

-
       13,488             0          495

- -

       17,953HARIHAR
MAHALIK

        1,170        1,686
52 101751557969 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050HARIHAR
MAHALIK

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       16,105HARI HARA
MALIK

        1,066        1,536
53 101763451079 N.A.

       12,800             0       12,800HARIHAR
MALIK

-
       12,800             0          470

- -

            0HARIHARA
BEHERA

            0            0
54 102018839740 N.A.

            0            25            0HARIHARA
BEHERA

-
            0             0            0

- -

       13,178HARISH KUMAR
JENA

          962        1,386
55 102060873472 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550HARISH
KUMAR JENA

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

       15,476HEMANTA KUMAR
BARIK

          983        1,416
56 101744291374 N.A.

       11,802             4       11,802HEMANTA
KUMAR BARIK

-
       11,802             0          433

- -

       10,543HIMANSU KUMAR
JENA

          770        1,109
57 102042309507 N.A.

        9,240             5        9,240HIMANSU
KUMAR JENA

-
        9,240             0          339

- -

       14,108
JAGDISH SIAL

        1,030        1,484
58 101744148857 N.A.

       12,364             3       12,364JAGDISH
SIAL

-
       12,364             0          454

- -

        5,599
JAGU HEMBREM

          385          554
59 102119519432 N.A.

        4,620            15        4,620JAGU
HEMBRA
M

-
        4,620             0          169

- -

       16,105JANMEJOY
MOHANTY

        1,066        1,536
60 101752510443 N.A.

       12,800             0       12,800JANMEJAY
MOHANTY

-
       12,800             0          470

- -

       16,031JAYNARAYAN
JENA

            0        1,686
61 101704334101 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050JAYNARAYAN
JENA

-
            0             0        1,686

- -

        7,380JEEBAN KUMAR
DAS

          539          776
62 101761322765 N.A.

        6,468            11        6,468JEEBAN
KUMAR DAS

-
        6,468             0          237

- -
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       16,031JYOTI RANJAN
MAJHI

        1,170        1,686
63 101463534634 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050
JYOTI
RANJAN
MAJHI

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       13,178JYOTIPRAKASH
PRADHAN

          962        1,386
64 101672968701 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550JYOTIPRAKAS
H PRADHAN

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

       20,800KAMAL LOCHAN
JENA

        1,250        1,800
65 101811471825 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAMAL
LOCHAN JENA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       16,105KAPIL KUMAR
JENA

        1,066        1,536
66 101751556484 N.A.

       12,800             0       12,800KAPIL KUMAR
JENA

-
       12,800             0          470

- -

       12,852KSHEEROD
KUMAR SANTARA

          938        1,352
67 102040252380 N.A.

       11,264             3       11,264
KSHEEROD
KUMAR
SANTARA

-
       11,264             0          414

- -

       13,178KSHITISH
PUHAN

          962        1,386
68 101573718982 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550KSHITISH
PUHAN

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

       14,151LAXMIKANTA
MOHANTY

          924        1,331
69 102134366797 N.A.

       11,088             1       11,088LAXMIKANTA
MOHANTY

-
       11,088             0          407

- -

       38,000
MADAN LAL

        1,250        1,800
70 100211691229 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MADAN LAL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       15,520MALAY KUMAR
JENA

        1,024        1,475
71 101354604207 N.A.

       12,288             1       12,288MALAY KUMAR
JENA

-
       12,288             0          451

- -

       13,178MANAS KUMAR
BEHERA

          962        1,386
72 101772875199 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550MANAS KUMAR
BEHERA

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

       17,287MANAS RANJAN
DWARI

        1,115        1,606
73 101777840324 N.A.

       13,386             2       13,386
MANAS
RANJAN
DWARI

-
       13,386             0          491

- -

       16,300MANAS RANJAN
MANDAL

        1,170        1,686
74 102063851329 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050
MANAS
RANJAN
MANDAL

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       10,474
MANISH
KRUSHNA
SAURAV

          765        1,102
75 100979997746 N.A.

        9,180            10        9,180
MANISH
KRUSHNA
SAURABH

-
        9,180             0          337

- -

       19,243
MANOJ SWAIN

        1,170        1,686
76 101751558065 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050
MANOJ SWAIN -

       14,050             0          516
- -

       17,400MD IMTIYAZ
ALI KHAN

        1,170        1,686
77 101903070768 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050MD IMTIYAZ
ALI KHAN

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       12,124
MITHUN
CHANDRA
PANJHA

          885        1,275
78 101763487464 N.A.

       10,626             2       10,626
MITHUN
CHANDRA
PANJHA

-
       10,626             0          390

- -

       13,025MRUTYUNJAY
MALLIK

          938        1,352
79 100628974467 N.A.

       11,264             3       11,264MRUTYUNJAY
MALLIK

-
       11,264             0          414

- -

       17,631MRUTYUNJAYA
TRIPATHY

        1,170        1,686
80 101772992643 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050MRUTYUNJAYA
TRIPATHY

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       16,105NIHAR RANJAN
NAYAK

        1,066        1,536
81 101751556466 N.A.

       12,800             0       12,800
NIHAR
RANJAN
NAYAK

-
       12,800             0          470

- -

       13,678PARESH KUMAR
NAYAK

          962        1,386
82 102075131993 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550PARESH
KUMAR NAYAK

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

        8,336
PARESH SINGH

          609          877
83 101409080517 N.A.

        7,306            12        7,306PARESH
SINGH

-
        7,306             0          268

- -

        4,360
PARESHA MUKHI

          308          444
84 102063851301 N.A.

        3,696            17        3,696PARESHA
MUKHI

-
        3,696             0          136

- -

       18,600PIYUSHAKANTA
DASH

        1,170        1,686
85 101922072215 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050PIYUSHAKANT
A DASH

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       16,602PRADEEP KUMAR
BADHEI

        1,212        1,746
86 101338057331 N.A.

       14,550             0       14,550
PRADEEP
KUMAR
BADHEI

-
       14,550             0          534

- -

       14,108
PRADIP BISWAL

        1,030        1,484
87 102134366946 N.A.

       12,364             3       12,364PRADIP
BISWAL

-
       12,364             0          454

- -

       18,031PRADIP KUMAR
ROUT

        1,170        1,686
88 101492400052 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050PRADIP
KUMAR ROUT

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       11,069PRASANTA
KUMAR BARIK

          808        1,164
89 101793653229 N.A.

        9,702             4        9,702PRASANTA
KUMAR BARIK

-
        9,702             0          356

- -

       13,800PRASANTA
KUMAR JENA

          962        1,386
90 102194110236 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550PRASANTA
KUMAR JENA

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

       17,046PRAVAKAR
MOHALIK

        1,124        1,619
91 101522275311 N.A.

       13,488             1       13,488PRAVAKAR
MOHALIK

-
       13,488             0          495

- -

       10,960PURNA CHANDRA
SING

          796        1,146
92 100282572726 N.A.

        9,554             8        9,554
PURNA
CHANDRA
SING

-
        9,554             0          350

- -
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       16,060PUSPANJALI
ROUT

        1,173        1,689
93 101912520120 N.A.

       14,076             2       14,076PUSPANJALI
ROUT

-
       14,076             0          516

- -

       13,178
RABI SING

          962        1,386
94 101918130135 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550
RABI SING -

       11,550             0          424
- -

       14,580RAHUL
CHOUDHARY

          962        1,386
95 101392816309 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550RAHUL
CHOUDHARY

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

       12,124RAJENDRA
KUMAR MOHALIK

          885        1,275
96 101828468963 N.A.

       10,626             2       10,626
RAJENDRA
KUMAR
MOHALIK

-
       10,626             0          390

- -

       15,274RAJESH KUMAR
MALLIK

        1,115        1,606
97 101850732810 N.A.

       13,386             2       13,386
RAJESH
KUMAR
MALLIK

-
       13,386             0          491

- -

       17,457RAJESH KUMAR
MOHALIK

        1,250        1,800
98 101907347308 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH
KUMAR
MOHALIK

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,120
RAJSEKHAR DAS

        1,170        1,686
99 101317828288 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050RAJSEKHAR
DAS

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       15,390
RAKESH DAS

        1,124        1,619
100 101425659790 N.A.

       13,488             1       13,488
RAKESH DAS -

       13,488             0          495
- -

       18,931RAKESH KUMAR
DAS

        1,170        1,686
101 101480733479 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050RAKESH
KUMAR DAS

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       18,957RAKESH KUMAR
JENA

        1,250        1,800
102 101643443920 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
KUMAR JENA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       13,178RAKESH KUMAR
PANDA

          962        1,386
103 101838202089 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550RAKESH
KUMAR PANDA

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

       15,122RAMA KRUSHNA
DIXIT

          983        1,416
104 101116668976 N.A.

       11,802             4       11,802
RAMA
KRUSHNA
DIXIT

-
       11,802             0          433

- -

        7,054RAMAKANTA
MUKHI

          515          742
105 101849078000 N.A.

        6,182            14        6,182RAMAKANTA
MUKHI

-
        6,182             0          227

- -

       13,742
RANJIT GIRI

          921        1,327
106 101910596002 N.A.

       11,058             6       11,058RANAJIT
GIRI

-
       11,058             0          406

- -

       13,178RATNAKAR
NAYAK

          962        1,386
107 101822787242 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550RATNAKAR
NAYAK

-
       11,550             0          424

- -

       11,069SAMBIT KUMAR
DAS

          808        1,164
108 101749099799 N.A.

        9,702             4        9,702SAMBIT
KUMAR DAS

-
        9,702             0          356

- -

       17,457SANDEEP KUMAR
SWAIN

        1,250        1,800
109 101722767363 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP
KUMAR SWAIN

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        2,940
SANGRAM JENA

          192          277
110 102018839698 N.A.

        2,310            20        2,310SANGRAM
JENA

-
        2,310             0           85

- -

       16,105SANJAYA KUMAR
KHUNTIA

        1,066        1,536
111 101388967285 N.A.

       12,800             0       12,800SANJAYA
KHUNTIA

-
       12,800             0          470

- -

       17,405SANJIB KUMAR
MOHANTY

        1,066        1,536
112 101902502408 N.A.

       12,800             0       12,800
SANJIB
KUMAR
MOHANTY

-
       12,800             0          470

- -

        2,109SANTOSH
MAHAPATRA

          154          222
113 102063851338 N.A.

        1,848            21        1,848SANTOSH
MAHAPATRA

-
        1,848             0           68

- -

       10,015SAPAN KUMAR
SETHI

          731        1,053
114 101893343662 N.A.

        8,778             6        8,778SAPAN KUMAR
SETHI

-
        8,778             0          322

- -

        2,300
SAPNESWAR KAR

          140          202
115 101493177343 N.A.

        1,686            22        1,686SAPNESWAR
KAR

-
        1,686             0           62

- -

        7,907SARKAR
CHAPEYAR

          577          832
116 102018839701 N.A.

        6,930            10        6,930SARKAR
CHAPEYAR

-
        6,930             0          255

- -

       16,105SAROJ KUMAR
JENA

        1,066        1,536
117 101838202070 N.A.

       12,800             0       12,800SAROJ KUMAR
JENA

-
       12,800             0          470

- -

       15,390SAROJ KUMAR
ROUL

        1,124        1,619
118 100586754764 N.A.

       13,488             1       13,488SAROJ KUMAR
ROUL

-
       13,488             0          495

- -

       37,000SATYA NARAYAN
DAS

        1,250        1,920
119 100562532330 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,000SATYA
NARAYAN DAS

-
       15,000             0          670

- -

       17,951SATYABRATA
NAYAK

        1,170        1,686
120 101551413784 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050SATYABRATA
NAYAK

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       18,757SATYAJIT
SENAPATI

        1,250        1,800
121 101903070775 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATYAJIT
SENAPATI

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        8,160SATYANANDA
RAY

          577          832
122 101951804451 N.A.

        6,930            10        6,930SATYANANDA
RAY

-
        6,930             0          255

- -

       14,108SAUMYARANJAN
PANDA

        1,030        1,484
123 102119521060 N.A.

       12,364             3       12,364SAUMYARANJA
N PANDA

-
       12,364             0          454

- -
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       17,310SHASHIKANTA
SAHU

        1,124        1,619
124 101830981072 N.A.

       13,488             1       13,488SHASHIKANTA
SAHU

-
       13,488             0          495

- -

       17,310SHASHWATA
MOHANTY

        1,124        1,619
125 101198095021 N.A.

       13,488             1       13,488SHASHWATA
MOHANTY

-
       13,488             0          495

- -

       16,031SHIBASANKAR
PRADHAN

        1,170        1,686
126 101719820117 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050SHIBASHANKA
R PRADHAN

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       18,069SHIVASANKAR
PARAMANIK

        1,250        1,800
127 101751556506 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVASANKAR
PARAMANIK

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,480
SHYAM BABU

        1,250        1,800
128 100377554213 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHYAM BABU -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       20,480
SK AZIM

        1,170        1,686
129 100059444082 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050
SK AZIM -

       14,050             0          516
- -

       18,644SRIKANTA
BHUYAN

        1,170        1,686
130 101751556478 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050SRIKANTA
BHUYAN

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       14,108SUBHAM KUMAR
NAYAK

        1,030        1,484
131 101941315720 N.A.

       12,364             3       12,364SUBHAM
KUMAR NAYAK

-
       12,364             0          454

- -

       16,491SUBHENDU
SASMAL

        1,030        1,484
132 101676116173 N.A.

       12,364             3       12,364SUBHENDU
SASMAL

-
       12,364             0          454

- -

       17,951
SUBHRAJIT DAS

        1,170        1,686
133 101653476622 N.A.

       14,050             0       14,050SUBHRAJIT
DAS

-
       14,050             0          516

- -

       20,111SUBRAT KUMAR
BARIK

        1,250        1,800
134 100465143493 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUBRAT
KUMAR BARIK

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       11,597SUDARSHAN
PATRA

          847        1,220
135 101511488193 N.A.

       10,164             3       10,164SUDARSHAN
PATRA

-
       10,164             0          373

- -

       14,561SUMIT KUMAR
RANA

        1,030        1,484
136 101912654710 N.A.

       12,364             3       12,364SUMIT KUMAR
RANA

-
       12,364             0          454

- -

        8,961SUNIL KUMAR
SETHI

          654          942
137 101761360287 N.A.

        7,854             8        7,854SUNIL KUMAR
SETHI

-
        7,854             0          288

- -

       14,748SUNIL KUMAR
TAREI

        1,077        1,551
138 101762166445 N.A.

       12,926             2       12,926SUNIL KUMAR
TAREI

-
       12,926             0          474

- -

       16,105SURENDRA
PRASAD PADHI

        1,066        1,536
139 100373250915 N.A.

       12,800             0       12,800
SURENDRA
PRASAD
PARHI

-
       12,800             0          470

- -

        3,848SURYAKANTA
MANDAL

          281          405
140 101860731448 N.A.

        3,372            19        3,372SURYAKANTA
MANDAL

-
        3,372             0          124

- -

        6,096SURYAKANTA
SING

          421          607
141 102018839772 N.A.

        5,058            16        5,058SURYAKANTA
SING

-
        5,058             0          186

- -

       14,605TAPAN
BINDHANI

        1,066        1,536
142 102036861976 N.A.

       12,800             0       12,800TAPAN
BINDHANI

-
       12,800             0          470

- -

       17,457TAPAS KUMAR
SAHU

        1,250        1,800
143 101076995338 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TAPAS KUMAR
SAHU

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       12,124TUSHAR RANJAN
MUDULI

          885        1,275
144 101978859663 N.A.

       10,626             2       10,626
TUSHAR
RANJAN
MUDULI

-
       10,626             0          390

- -

       13,178UMESH KUMAR
MALLIK

          962        1,386
145 101772992689 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550UMESH KUMAR
MALIK

-
       11,550             0          424

- -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified

2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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